(101) 6,2 km - Absolutne poradie

#  Sté. Meno

(3 mEm JAKAL Dalibor

(4) p@m DENKE Radoslav
(7) mEm TOMCANY Miroslav
(8) p@m PORUBCAN Pavol
(15) pgmm STEFINA Stefan
(17) p@m PLEVAK Milan

(18) g KUBENA Peter
(19) p@m ZERMEGH Marian
(24) p@m JAKAL Dalibor

(25) pEm KOVAC Jozef

(29) pEm PASTOREK Peter
(37) pEm JELENAK Martin
(43) gEm FALTUS Jan

(45) pEm ONDREJICKA Daniel
(68) pEm VAVRIK Marian
(76) pEm LABAJ Rébert

(78) p@m PAVLIKIvan

Pocet pretekarov: 17
Start: 08.03.2019 17:00

Zvysovanie:

DZBL - Beh pod Ostry vrch

Dubnica nad Vahom 08.03.2019

Startovna listina

Vygenerované 19. 4. 2024 o 9:45

Nar.

2000
1977
1971
1971
1986
1972
2000
1973
1975
1974
1980
1969
1988
1974
1984
1978
1984

Klub / Krajina SB

obec Svinna

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
Dohnany

Dulov

obec Svinna

TdP Dohnany

Puchov

Bezec Trencianska Tepla

Ilava

Prievidza

Ribe k. s.

Lazy pod Makytou

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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